
$619,000 - 1282 W Kesler Lane, Chandler
MLS® #6847683 

$619,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,144 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BLAKEMAN RANCH UNIT 1, Chandler, AZ

ALL FURNISHINGS INCLUDED, TURN KEY
READY!  Spacious home on a corner lot of
Blakeman Ranch!  Enter into the great room
with a with vaulted ceilings, bright windows,
custom built in entertainment center, and
plenty of space. Family room off the kicchen
makes for easy living in this home.  Guest
bedroom and bath downstairs. Larger master
suite upstairs, dual sinks, separate shower and
bathtub, and lots of closet space.  Private play
pool and extended covered patio. Centrally
located near the 202 & 101 in Chandler.

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 6847683

Price $619,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,144

Acres 0.16

Year Built 1997

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 1282 W Kesler Lane

Subdivision BLAKEMAN RANCH UNIT 1



City Chandler

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85224

Amenities

Utilities SRP,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 2

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool Private

Interior

Interior Features Double Vanity, Upstairs, Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, Kitchen Island,
Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Appliances Electric Cooktop

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Corner Lot, Desert Back, Desert Front, Grass Front, Grass Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Chandler Unified District #80

Elementary Dr Howard K Conley Elementary School

Middle Willis Junior High School

High Chandler High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Valley Executives Real Estate
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